KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1372343 Form CP-1

March 2010
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION This Form must be Typed

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION All bianke st b Bilod

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,
MUST be submitted with this form.

OPERATOR: License #: 5150 API No. 15 - 15-059-23712-00-00

Name: Colt Energy Inc If pre 1967, supply original completion date:

Address 1: PO BOX 388 Spot Description:

Address 2: Mg\' MSE Sec. ﬁ Twp. £ S. R 20 @ East D West
L Feet from D North / @ South Line of Section

city: IOLA state: KS_ zjp: 66749, 0388 2475

Feet from @ East / D West Line of Section
Contact Person: __ REXR. ASHLOCK

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620 ) 365-3111 [ INe [ Jnw [O]se | |sw
Franklin

VERNADUNN o1y 4

County:

Lease Name:

Check One: @ Oil Well D Gas Well D oG D D&A D Cathodic D Water Supply Well D Other:

D SWD Permit #: D ENHR Permit #: D Gas Storage Permit #:
Conductor Casing Size: Set at: Cemented with: Sacks
Surface Casing Size: 6.25 Set at: 42 Cemented with: 18 Sacks
Production Casing Size: 2.875 Set at: 790 Cemented with: __65 Sacks
List (ALL) Perforations and Bridge Plug Sets:
Attached
Elevation: 985 (OleL/[Jke) Tp. 800 PBTD: Anhydrite Depth:

(Stone Corral Formation)

Condition of Well: @ Good D Poor D Junk in Hole D Casing Leak at: __~

(Interval)
Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page if additional space is needed):

IF CANNOT "BULL HEAD" CMT SQZ DWN THE PROD CSG, WILL RI 1" TBG TO 789', PMP CMT DWN TBG,
& CIRC SAME TO SURF, POOH THE 1" TBG, "TOP OFF" PROD CSG W/ CMT, PRESS UP TO 100 PSI, AND
SWI. WILL RETURN AT A LATER DATE, CUT OFF ALL CSG BELOW "PLOW DEPTH", AND CLEAN UP LOC.

Is Well Log attached to this application? D Yes D No Is ACO-1 filed? @ Yes D No

If ACO-1 not filed, explain why:

Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission

Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging operations: REX R. ASHLOCK
Address: P- O. BOX 388 ciy: IOLA sae: KS 7 66749,

phone: (620 ) 365-3111

Plugging Contractor License #: 33961 Consolidated Oil Well Services LLC
Address 1: 1322 S GRANT Address 2: PO BOX 884

City; CHANUTE State: KS Zip: 66720 .
Phone: ( 620 ) 431-9210

Name:

Proposed Date of Plugging (if known): 11/18/2017

Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by Operator or Agent
Submitted Electronically



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE

1372343

Form KSONA-1

January 2014

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [ ]C-1 (intenty [ ]CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) || T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 2150
Colt Energy Inc

Name

Address 1: PO BOX 388

Address 2:

city: |OLA State: KS  zjp. 66749 0388
REX R. ASHLOCK

Contact Person:

Phone: (620 ) 228-2847 Fax: (913

Email Address: _exa@coltenergy.com

) 262-0058

Well Location:

NW SWNWSE ¢,.28 Twp. 2 s R 20 [O)East[ ] West
County: Franklin
Lease Name: VERNA DUNN Well #: 4

If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:
ROBIN R. DUNN

4553 OHIO RD

Name:

Address 1:

Address 2:
City: WELLSVILLE

State: ANAS Zip: 66092

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

| certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

[ ] I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | must provide the name and address of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and
that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

I Submitted Electronically



Form CP1 - Well Plugging Application
Operator Colt Energy Inc

Well Name VERNA DUNN 4

Doc ID 1372343

Perforations And Bridge Plug Sets

730 735 "SQUIRREL" SS
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SHEET LOG
WELL NO._J COMMENCED SPUDING _9/22/8l
FARM verns Dung FINTSHED DRILLING /2L /8
STA C Frsa n¥] i n DRILLER'S NAME BRob Praley
SECTISE Eg TOWNS HIP 1S RANGE_ 20 DRILLER'S WAME_ Jack Simpson
FOR WEL WNERMax Pginter AP, I. NO. 12_089-22712
THICKNESS FORMATION TOTAL THICKNESS FORMATION TOTAL
OF STRATA DEPTH OF STRATA DEPTH
L2 Topsoil & Clay L2t 21 Lime LoQY
L7 Shale gor Lt Shale Lol ¢
61 Lime 9ot 61 Lime L10Y
61 Shale 101! 10t Shale L20!
161 Lime 117 21" Lime L3t
G Shale 1251 Lt Shale LL7Y
71 Lime 1321 31 Time 150t
Lr Shale 1367 31 Shale L53t
12! Lime 1,681 61 Lime (Hertha) LS9
3t Shale 151" 172¢ Sandy Shale 631¢
L Lime 165! 11 Lime 62"
281 Shale 1831 it Shale bLbE
20t Lime 20131 G Lime 681"
BOr Shale 28131 71 Shale 6580
18¢ Lime 301! 61 Time a4yt
1t Shale 302° Lt Sandy Shale 6781
3t Lime 205 o1 Lime 68130
Lt Shale 309¢ g1 Shale 6921
21 Lime 311! 61 Lime 698
LT Shale 32810 ot Shale 707"
g Lime 3361 61! Ft. Scott Lime 7131
171 Shale 257" 3t Shale 7161
AR Lime 367 61 Lime 7221
207 Shale 387¢ ot Shale 7271
g Lime 3951 61 Sand 7331
31 Shale 3981 671 Shale 8001
™ 800 feet
Cored 1 time
. Set L42' of 6%" pipe <5 ) 752 ¢
Set 790' of 2 7/8" pipe £ S5
30-72
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DATE

LEASE pw,j;,,, b o l}D‘.w—v'—'

Depth Permability Porosity ' 0il Water Stock Tank

233 23 LA ot e ela, A

723.-2Y 8.8 | 329 | ¢ 3 A
Zay— 728 Fie P i 7&. 6 SE .7 Sh'7
725~ 728. L 26 .y JE.2 73.9 /o"é l
7RS4 - 727 odhate M@Mﬁ

227- 72§ " RIS o1 el L TRF
728 229 23 Y 78.5 26 .3 /277
729- 7320 /7. & 2/ 2L £ g20
23D~ 730 o — .
730 113! Sholel

| qai- 132 227 B35 21T 71 &Y

282 - 133 . d 235:3 </ 5 2327
223- 733.3 Shale

REMARKS

L/ Puw. 714




' ‘7/ S I.Ij;;j' Legal Description .- Sect. Twp. _ FRange County State
 m—
Well # Well #
API # API #
Date Well Comletion Filed {Aco—i) r _gaco—i)
Date Plugging Permit Filed(CP-1) | CP-l'g-
Date Plugging Summary Filed (CP-4) Ecp-u
Temporary Atandoned (90 days) (TA TA)
o
z o «f SeLset.
/2 Fee? Sumpact >
) Siza Surract Siag SeRfACL
Y
we Sizz
| Twbwe ool ST
Top o Sand L~
_ . FEET of Sawel
skt /2
/ / g
S 4
_ . ’ |
) /
] c D‘ Ry R e o T, ‘
Flear SHeE Sy Fip . FlanT Sheg L@f}ﬂ;avﬂ_
. 5 HolE 7., Hote T D.
Project Completion Dates & Check List Project Completion Dates & Check List
Cementing Cementing
Logging & Perforating Logging & Perforating
Fracing Fracing
Type Frac Type Frac
Elect. Ordered Elect. Ordered
Completion Contractor Completion Contractor
Address Address
Phone # Fhene #
1/ ) »
L EAsE NAAE __V /f Z EANTE LNA, —
11 & e !
L el H well

e Lease Name J/ j//;’/

Lease Owner / 7




SIDE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Operatorn license #

Painter (il Co., Inc.
name L e e e
address 2005 Falrwood Lane

Operator Contact Person

Phone ..... (n 9J-

Wellsite Geologist ... ... .. 0 7007, ..
Phone

PURCHASER . .2quare Deal (il Co., InGe..........

Designate Type of Completion

Z New Well Re-Entry Workaover

#1 0il ] SwWD [ ] Temp Abd

| Gas 1 nj _ | Delayed Comp.

| Dry | Other {Care, Water Supply etc.)

If OWWO: oldwellinfcas follows:
OPBRFELDF oo cummmammes s s e s S e ST
WEILNAMB s R e B S T S e
Comp. Date . ouservaessnasyry Okd Total Depth <o oo s

WELL HISTORY

Drilling Method: % Mud Rotary | Air Rotary Cable
9/22/84. ... 9/24/8B4. . . . ..
Spud Dale Date Reached TD Completion Date
BBO! .o oy i | ) JR S
Total Depth FBTD
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at ... ....... 42' ... feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ Yes %] No

B Yes, Show Depth Set . . v.upismmmes vinsan npesnms vieseis feet
ifalternate 2 completion, cementcirculated
PO oo s s feetdepthto.. . oooooaauai. Wl g SX cmt

ONE
apINO. 15- 039723, 712
County ..... Lk =11 8 «
Sl A0 £ ?l_) st
B L Sec... 77 . Twp 1’.. Rge.. V.. | wesk
tlcation)
[ i
o 181,— .. It North from Southeast Corner of Section
s
P 2“'1'?.) oo FtWeest from Sontheast Corner of Section
{Nate: locate wellin section plat below)
v Th3 L
Lease Name .. 'G¥1a lunn . Well # ﬂ?’ o
Field Name ... "11'3(:9"1-’ .......................................
Producing Formation . . . oqulr I‘el ...............................
a70"
Elevation: Ground . ... e}?(:) .............. 1] - O ety S
Section Pha
- 5280
. 14950
et {4620
I T N B S PP
: 3960
| : ' 3630
3300
I . L a . . . 2970
1 2640
+— 2310
1980
|- ; : 3 | ; ; . 41850
1320
o I 990
- —~—{860
i { 330
coocgoQooQoOoUQooDoOQRooa
mmwmmr&ghv'—wmwmmn
Nmmwcﬂg PO N D I oM
(TR - - - i s ] NN -
WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION

Source of Water:

Division of Water Resources Permit # ... ... ...... . ..............
) Groundwater: . oo oo e Ft North From Southeast Corner and
Well)  oodissawmssaygnas Ft. West From Southeast Corner of

Sec Twp Rge [ ] East || West
[ SurfaceWater............... Fi North From Sourtheast Corner and
{Stream,Pondetc.). . ................. Ft West From Southeast Corner
Sec Twp Rge _ East _| West
[ ORher (e PaIM) wwris s s mi i SR A A D s

(purchased from city, R.W.D.#)

Disposition of Produced Water: _| Disposal
| Repressuring

Docket #

INSTRUCTIOMS: This form shall be completed in duplicate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building,
Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 90 days after completion or recompletion of any well. Rules 82-3-130 and 82-3-107 apply.

information on side two of this form will be heid confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107

for confidentiality in excess of 12 months.

One copy of all wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with

alltemporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules, and regulations promulgeted to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

L
~
K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY E
F [] Letter of Confidentiality Atiached :
SIgRANNe: sonncasmaumreseuranng [ Wieclinelog Aecetvad ;
Max Padnter  7TTTTTITiTTTmrssressmsesansmasessesrnnsanens C _| Driliers Timelog Received e
Tie President 2/5/85 Distribution :
...................................... Bate oot = g
| ] KCC ] SWD/Rep | | NGPA 5,
Vi ) i [ KGS [ [ =
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th . day of . .. fﬂe prHary sut M 65 - e o g
............... (Specity)
Notary Public  ............ ... T B D
Date Commission Expires 2;“-51'“ ...... fiobert J. ochachtner

Form ACO-i (7-84)




PAINTER OIL

Operator Name .0 o 0V T T anvscimmssnss . Lease Name .DUNN

giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-

SIDE TWOQ

..... wens 4.

WELL LOG
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests

sec..28. twe.. .15 Rrge... 20 [ West

in pressure reached static

level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach
extra sheetif more spaceis needed. Attach copy of log.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ Yes {¥] No Formation Description
Samples Sent tc Geological Survey [ Yes i No [] Log (] Sample
Cores Taken [* Yes ] No
. Name Top Bottom
Topsoil & clay 0* 42" : : ]
shale 28 ey a5y aso
é;gfe gg. ?g1. : sandy shale 459" 631"
. ©lime 631" 642! |
lime 101" 17" : . |
shale 117" 125" R 2h o
lime 125I 132I ! shale 651" 658"
shale 132 136 : lime 658" 664"
éégie :35. 1g?| . sandy shale 664 678"
. " lime 678" 683"
lime 151" 155" : , |
shale 155 183" Ahale 2, e
1%“? Wi S ! shale 698' 707
Smle : i © ft. scott lime 707" 713!
lime 283 301 . shale 713" 716"
shale 301t 302! iy 7160 722"
lime e e shale 7220 727"
shale 305! 309! Sd']d‘ 271 733!
lime 309° 31 : ' |
shale 317 308! shale 733 800
lime 328' 336"
shale 336" 357"
lime 357" 367"
shale 367' 387!
lime 387" 395!
shale 3954 398"
lime 398! 400"
shale 400' 404"
lime 404" 410!
shale 410! 420
lime 420" 443!
shale 443" 447"
lime 447" 450"
CASING RECORD fc] new [ used
Report all strings set - conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc. type and
Purpose of string size hole size casing weight setting type of # sacks percent
drilied set (in0.D.) Ibs/fi. depth cement used additives
| ...surface ... & T vy Fortlan 18 2% Cel
| completion ... |.............|... Mrden 3 N 90" ISSRUSSN IUURRR R T
PERFORATION RECORD Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
shots per fcot specity footage of each interval perforated (amount and kind of material used) Depth
74 SN GG e O [ —————

TUBING RECORD

size sut at packer at Liner Run ] Yes ] No
Date of First Production Producing method
H{/S;g“ U] flowing [} pumping [] gaslift [7] Other {explain) ...... . .
11/c/ 04
oil Gas Water Gas- Oil Ratio Gravity
Estimated Production 3 bs. 2% 2 5»
Per 24 Hours
| Bhis MCF Bbis CFPB
. N METHOGD OF COMPLETION PRODUCTION INTERVAL
Disposition of gas: [ vented ] open hole [ perforation
' 1 cold LJother (specily) . ...oo o
£] used on leass
1Pually Complated.

[ICommingled



apy 415-039=23,711

DATE

D g/

1145 _

(Supplerxent

Fage)

T0YAL SURFACE CASING CONDITIDN OTHER CASING CONDITION
SHUT-IN FORMAT [ ON DEPTH SIZE  OLFTH.  [CMI AMT  OF LASING  SIZE - (EPTH — TMT AMT OF CASING
. _ : . - -
WL ML 9/12/84 ] + | zsa a0 | o0 new 2 7/8] 779 new .
. u._.um zm.mw corne t |
A EXPLAIN BELOW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL 15 NOT BEING USED. mvoa LOCATION OF WELL saam r_and 2805' WPSE corner —— e
Low 0ll productivity
S EXPLAIN BELOW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL SHOULD MOT BE PLUGGED.
——_EQtentinlly marketahle gpg well -
DATE TOTAL SURFACE CASING CONDITION OTHER CASING COND1TION
SHU1- [N FORMATION DEPTH STZE™ —DEPTH.  CMT AMT  DF CASING  SIZE  OEPTH  CHMT AMT OF CASING
rd 7 ' -
6/1/85 | Sauirrel | Boo 63" b2t _ new |2 72/8°| 790 1 _new ]
A EXPLAIN BELOW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL IS NDT BEING USED, SPOT LOCATION OF WELL: Eﬁgﬁmﬁlﬁuﬁfa}?L
Low 011 productivity s
B EXPLAIN BELONW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL SHOULD NOT BE PLUGGED, .
Fotentially marketable gas well . o . —
APL #15 DATE TOTAL SURFACE CASING CONDITION "OTHER CASING CONDITION
SHUT-IN FORMATION DEPTH SIZE " DLFTR CMT AMT  OF CASING  SIZE - OEPTH  CHY AMT OF CASING
h:.m_._. ND.. .
A EXPLAIN BELOW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL IS NOT BEING USED, SPUT LOCATION OF WELL: . —
B EXPLAIN BELOW, IN DETAIL, WHY WELL SHOULDC NOT BE PLUGGED.




/ «'\
Conservation Division a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211

Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kee.ks.gov/

Pat Apple, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner

November 03, 2017

REX R. ASHLOCK
Colt Energy Inc

PO BOX 388

IOLA, KS 66749-0388

Re:Plugging Application
API 15-059-23712-00-00
VERNA DUNN 4
SE/4 Sec.28-15S-20E
Franklin County, Kansas

Dear REX R. ASHLOCK:
The Conservation Division has received your Well Plugging Application (CP-1).

Under K.A.R. 82-3-113(b)(2), you must notify DISTRICT 3 of your proposed plugging plan
at least 5 days before plugging the well. DISTRICT 3’s phone number is (620) 902-6450.
Failure to notify DISTRICT 3, or failure to file a Well Plugging Record (CP-4) after the well is
plugged will result in a penalty recommendation.

Under K.A.R. 82-3-600, you must file an Application for Surface Pit (CDP-1) if you wish to
use a workover pit while plugging the well. Failure to timely file a CDP-1, failure to timely
remove fluids, or failure to timely file Closure of Surface Pit (CDP-4) or Waste Transfer
(CDP-5) forms will result in a penalty recommendation.

This receipt does NOT constitute authorization to plug this well if you do not otherwise have the
legal right to do so.

This receipt is VOID after May 03, 2018. If the well is not plugged by then, you will have to
submit a new CP-1 if you wish to plug the well.

The May 03, 2018 deadline does NOT override any compliance deadline given to you by
Legal, District, or other Commission Staff. Failure to comply with any given deadline will still
result in the Commission assessing penalties, or taking other legal action.

Sincerely,
Production Department Supervisor

cc: DISTRICT 3



	olicense: 5150
	oname: Colt Energy Inc
	oaddr1: PO BOX 388
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: IOLA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66749
	ozip4: 0388
	ocontact: REX R. ASHLOCK
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 365-3111
	API: 15-059-23712-00-00
	origcompdt: 
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: NW
	Subdivision1Largest: SE
	Section: 28
	Township: 15
	Range: 20
	RangeDirection: East
	CP1FeetNSFromReference: 1815
	CP1NorthSouthFromReference: South
	CP1FeetEWFromReference: 2475
	CP1EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Franklin
	lname: VERNA DUNN
	wellnumber: 4
	welltype: OIL
	othertype: 
	swdpermit: 
	enhrpermit: 
	gswpermit: 
	conductorcasingsize: 
	conductorcasingsettingdepth: 
	conductorcasingcement: 
	surfacecasingsize: 6.25
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 42
	surfacecasingcement: 18
	productioncasingsize: 2.875
	productioncasingsettingdepth: 790
	productioncasingcement: 65
	perfbridgeplug: Attached
	elevation: 985
	elevtakenfrom: GL
	td: 800
	pbtd: 
	anhydrite: 
	ConditionOfWell: Good
	csgleakloc: -
	plugmethod: IF CANNOT "BULL HEAD" CMT SQZ DWN THE PROD CSG, WILL RI 1" TBG TO 789', PMP CMT DWN TBG, & CIRC SAME TO SURF, POOH THE 1" TBG, "TOP OFF" PROD CSG W/ CMT, PRESS UP TO 100 PSI, AND SWI. WILL RETURN AT A LATER DATE, CUT OFF ALL CSG BELOW "PLOW DEPTH", AND CLEAN UP LOC. 
	wllogattached: Off
	aco1filed: Yes
	rsnACO1notfiled: 
	comprepname: REX R. ASHLOCK
	comprepaddress: P. O. BOX 388
	comprepcity: IOLA
	comprepstate: KS
	comprepzip: 66749
	comprepzip_four: 
	compreparea: 620
	comprepphone: 365-3111
	pluggerlicense: 33961
	pluggername: Consolidated Oil Well Services LLC
	pluggeraddress1: 1322 S GRANT
	pluggeraddress2: PO BOX 884
	pluggercity: CHANUTE
	pluggerstate: KS
	pluggerzip: 66720
	pluggerzip4: 
	pluggerarea: 620
	pluggerphone: 431-9210
	plugdate: 11/18/2017
	sigdate: 
	FormFiled: CP-1
	OperatorContactperson: REX R. ASHLOCK
	ContactPhoneArea: 620
	ContactPhoneNumber: 228-2847
	ContactFaxArea: 913
	ContactFaxNumer: 262-0058
	ContactEmailAddress: rexa@coltenergy.com
	SurfaceOwnerName: ROBIN R. DUNN
	SurfaceOwnerAddress1: 4553 OHIO RD
	SurfaceOwnerAddress2: 
	SurfaceOwnerCity: WELLSVILLE
	SurfaceOwnerState: KANSAS
	SurfaceOwnerZip: 66092
	SurfaceOwnerZip4: 
	ProvidedNotification: Yes
	TitleofOperatorWhoSignedCP1: 


